ACADEMIC CALENDAR- SPRING REVISION

Revised 4/22/2020

Spring 2020- Highlights reflect updates

Spring Term - REVISED

Monday, January 13- Friday, May 15, 2020

Holiday- New Years Day

Wednesday, January 1, 2020

College Opens

Monday, January 6, 2020

Start week

Monday, January 6, 2020

Last Day to Register (16 week courses/ first 8 week courses)

Sunday, January 12, 2020

Spring Term Begins (16 week courses/ first 8 week courses)

Monday, January 13, 2020

Holiday-Martin Luther King Day/ Census Date (15th day of term)

Monday, January 20, 2020

Spring Graduation Application Due

Friday, February 7, 2020

Last Day to Drop/Withdraw (first 8 week courses)

Friday, February 14, 2020

Spring Break - College Closed

Monday March 9-Friday March 13, 2020

College Opens- All Offices open- Staff Return

Monday, March 16, 2020

Spring Break - Extended for Faculty

Monday March 16-Tuesday March 17, 2020

Spring Break - Extended for Students

Monday March 16-Friday March 20, 2020

Faculty Return to College

Wednesday, March 18, 2020

Last Day to Register (second 8 week courses)

Sunday, March 22, 2020

College Opens Second 8 Week Courses Begin

Monday, March 23, 2020

All HC Learning Day (All Students, Faculty & Staff 8-5; All evening Courses held)

CANCELLED - ALL Courses held (online)

Last Day to Drop/Withdraw (16 week courses)

Friday, April 3, 2020

Last Day to order Caps/Gowns

Friday, April 3, 2020

Holiday-Good Friday

Friday, April 10, 2020

Last Day to Drop/Withdraw (second 8 week courses)

Friday, May 15, 2020

Spring Term Ends

Friday, May 15, 2020

Spring Commencement TBD
End of Term for Faculty - Friday, May 15, 2020
GRADES DUE * See below

Courses ending May 15, 2020 @ 9am

Monday, May 18, 2020

Courses Ending July 31, 2020 @9am

Friday, August 7, 2020
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